
Service Preise

Großes Service

Kleines Service

Stanzen pro  Stelle

Wachsen

Sicherheitspaket

Bindungsmontage und Sicherheitspaket

Großes Service

Kleines Service

Stanzen pro  Stelle

Wachsen

€ 35,-

€ 24,-

€ 15,-

€ 5,-

€ 12,-

€ 20,-

€ 40,-

€ 29,-

€ 15,-

€ 8,-

Skiservice

Snowboardservice


